

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CR

L. M

.P.No.12406/2006 i

n CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1230 OF 2006

SIRAJ @ PETROL SIRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Moyhan V. Katarki,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ough  
he  
Let the records of this appeal be called for through  
special messenger, the costs wherefor shall be borne by the  
petitioner within two weeks. It is stated that additional  
documents have already been filed. Put up the appeal itself for  
final hearing three weeks hence. Further additional documents,  
if any, may be filed by the parties in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER